
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

399 

640 

516 

183 

438 

1455 

1241 

869 

165 

70 

37 

876 

892 

1069 

602 

1375 

41 

821 

532 

401 

790 

508 

1348 

589 

241 

1038 

28 

639 

275 

916 

649 

1356 

353 

217 

778 

202 

527 

321 

Name 

Rocco Ekman 

Elliott Wensund 

Felix Baldesten Kjellström 

Melker Wejsfelt 

Liam Nilsson 

Casey Nygren 

Melvin Andreasson 

Joel Finn 

Lucas Israelsson 

Melker Kihlgren 

Arthur Ejdbring 

Texas Rungberg 

Wille Nilsson 

Pontus Martinez Johansson 

Tino Voigt Hein 

Arvid Hansen Enarsson 

Kevin Brand Pettersson 

Leo Camacho-Dahlman 

Charlie Kvillstrand 

Linus Bäckänger 

Ville Karlsson 

Wilmer Kihlgren 

Theo Nolin 

Nils Kron 

Charlie Evans 

Theo Wejros 

Melvin Edberg 

Tor Gustafsson 

Måns Toresson 

Emil Olsson 

Tim Gustafsson 

Sander Sangberg 

Johannes Bernhardsson 

Fabian Svensson 

Viktor Andersson 

Ludwig Pettersson 

Anton Högenberg 

Einar Sevefelt 

Class 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

Total points 

137 

135 

130 

124 

120 

118 

117 

117 

115 

113 

111 

110 

106 

101 

100 

100 

99 

98 

95 

72 

70 

67 

65 

63 

61 

59 

57 

53 

45 

43 

42 

41 

34 

30 

29 

27 

26 

25 

R1.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

36 

35 

33 

32 

31 

-- 

28 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

34 

30 

29 

27 

26 

25 

R2.  

70 

65 

67 

62 

59 

58 

60 

63 

56 

55 

46 

54 

51 

49 

47 

52 

50 

48 

44 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

61 

-- 

57 

53 

45 

43 

42 

41 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R3.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

-- 

31 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R4.  

67 

70 

63 

62 

61 

60 

57 

54 

59 

58 

65 

56 

55 

52 

53 

48 

49 

50 

51 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 
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CEC VGC GH/U Ulricehamn 
85U 

Resultat 85U 

Bogebanan, Ulricehamn 1,705 km 

CEC Racing VGC GH/U
Ulricehamns MK 2023 2023-08-26


